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Div Division Pace Clock Time

1 We Do LSD 313 - HIGH SCHOOL BOYS 06:04.224 6:16:21.870

2 Keenyan 97 - HIGH SCHOOL BOYS 06:18.349 6:30:57.610

3 R. W. A. Runners With Attitude 265 - MENS OPEN 06:22.690 6:35:26.750

4 Flower Power 162 1 HIGH SCHOOL BOYS 06:27.871 6:40:48.010

5 The Pow Wow 120 2 HIGH SCHOOL BOYS 06:54.701 7:08:31.490

6 Hyperventilation 235 1 MENS OPEN 06:56.648 7:10:32.190

7 Team Campbell 299 1 COED OPEN 07:12.797 7:27:13.420

8 Half Fast 34 2 MENS OPEN 07:17.301 7:31:52.680

9 Gneiss Day For This Schist 207 3 MENS OPEN 07:20.382 7:35:03.670

10 Most Interesting Team 269 2 COED OPEN 07:24.798 7:39:37.460

11 A Few Vikings And A Bruin 253 3 HIGH SCHOOL BOYS 07:35.746 7:50:56.280

12 Spongebob Slowpants 296 4 MENS OPEN 07:40.385 7:55:43.900

13 3 1/2 Men & 2 Hairy Chicks 138 5 MENS OPEN 07:42.632 7:58:03.190

14 The Sexicans 190 6 MENS OPEN 07:43.092 7:58:31.730

15 Standard Mosier Ventures 30 1 MASTERS MEN 07:43.379 7:58:49.510

16 I Smell Bacon 173 7 MENS OPEN 07:43.633 7:59:05.220

17 Runnin' On Gluten 200 3 COED OPEN 07:46.650 8:02:12.280

18 The Deer Whisperers 79 8 MENS OPEN 07:48.482 8:04:05.900

19 Spike's Harem 1 4 COED OPEN 07:52.563 8:08:18.880

20 Stoli Would Not Be Pleased 229 5 COED OPEN 07:55.561 8:11:24.800

21 Idaho BioScience 58 1 CORPORATE 07:58.780 8:14:44.330

22 Team Not The Worst Team 298 9 MENS OPEN 08:03.580 8:19:41.950

23 Sawtooth Climbaxers 261 6 COED OPEN 08:04.180 8:20:19.170

24 Sawtooth Dynasty 11 10 MENS OPEN 08:04.720 8:20:52.620

25 Hayden Boys 278 11 MENS OPEN 08:06.494 8:22:42.640

26 The Betty's 7 12 MENS OPEN 08:07.283 8:23:31.570

27 Idaho Outdoor Association 172 2 MASTERS MEN 08:08.583 8:24:52.170

28 Team Endurance 140 1 WOMENS OPEN 08:09.131 8:25:26.110

29 Glazed DoNUTZ 96 2 CORPORATE 08:10.086 8:26:25.310

30 We Ain't Kitten Around 17 13 MENS OPEN 08:10.865 8:27:13.600

31 The Sore Calves 63 14 MENS OPEN 08:11.205 8:27:34.710

32 Power 3,201 219 15 MENS OPEN 08:11.310 8:27:41.210

33 Kevin Haro 328 1 SOLO 08:12.452 8:28:52.040

34 Cellar Homies 159 2 WOMENS OPEN 08:13.366 8:29:48.690

35 Sweat Is Sexy 142 3 WOMENS OPEN 08:13.678 8:30:08.050

36 Moving Boxes 166 4 WOMENS OPEN 08:14.218 8:30:41.510

37 Tag You're It! 320 16 MENS OPEN 08:15.940 8:32:28.290

38 Team Momentum 36 3 CORPORATE 08:16.616 8:33:10.190

39 Happy Feet 247 17 MENS OPEN 08:19.587 8:36:14.370

40 Pain Killaz 157 5 WOMENS OPEN 08:20.276 8:36:57.120

41 Beers For Beards 301 18 MENS OPEN 08:21.761 8:38:29.210

42 Ludicrous Speed 238 19 MENS OPEN 08:21.841 8:38:34.150

43 DOF (Deranged Office Fun) 277 4 CORPORATE 08:22.925 8:39:41.350

44 Following The Bouncing Balls 213 7 COED OPEN 08:23.190 8:39:57.760

45 Univ Utah Ultra Marathoners 153 8 COED OPEN 08:24.736 8:41:33.650

46 Shart Attack 280 20 MENS OPEN 08:25.121 8:41:57.480

47 Ridge Runners 81 9 COED OPEN 08:26.764 8:43:39.370
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48 Team Turtle 236 10 COED OPEN 08:29.893 8:46:53.370

49 Plato's Republic 2 21 MENS OPEN 08:30.592 8:47:36.730

50 Old Enough To Know Better 293 22 MENS OPEN 08:31.096 8:48:07.950

51 Keep Calm & Kill Zombies 113 23 MENS OPEN 08:31.148 8:48:11.190

52 Team Armored 139 24 MENS OPEN 08:32.266 8:49:20.510

53 Mind Over Miles 212 6 WOMENS OPEN 08:32.839 8:49:56.040

54 Wearing Stretchy Pants For Fun 33 11 COED OPEN 08:33.103 8:50:12.360

55 Clydesdales 175 3 MASTERS MEN 08:34.011 8:51:08.700

56 Happy Hour 163 25 MENS OPEN 08:36.440 8:53:39.250

57 PMC Meanders 167 5 CORPORATE 08:38.162 8:55:26.060

58 Happy Soles 127 7 WOMENS OPEN 08:38.549 8:55:50.020

59 Holland & Hart Attack 240 26 MENS OPEN 08:39.193 8:56:29.940

60 A Stride Of Bacon 185 27 MENS OPEN 08:39.472 8:56:47.270

61 My Little Bro-nies 274 28 MENS OPEN 08:40.515 8:57:51.910

62 The Avengineers 143 6 CORPORATE 08:41.270 8:58:38.770

63 The Boise Bettie 237 8 WOMENS OPEN 08:42.245 8:59:39.180

64 Here For The Beer 216 12 COED OPEN 08:42.340 8:59:45.070

65 Kickin' Asphalt 114 9 WOMENS OPEN 08:43.418 9:00:51.900

66 We Got The Runs 86 13 COED OPEN 08:44.818 9:02:18.720

67 Beards And Babes 244 14 COED OPEN 08:47.082 9:04:39.060

68 D-I-No-Sore 201 15 COED OPEN 08:47.327 9:04:54.300

69 Sawtooth…What? 22 16 COED OPEN 08:47.823 9:05:25.020

70 The Fruit Basket 117 1 HIGH SCHOOL GIRLS 08:48.581 9:06:12.000

71 What Would Ron Jeremy Do? 70 17 COED OPEN 08:49.083 9:06:43.150

72 2 Legit 2 Quit 26 18 COED OPEN 08:49.178 9:06:49.030

73 The Running Dead 149 19 COED OPEN 08:49.595 9:07:14.900

74 Enjoy My Pass 156 29 MENS OPEN 08:50.415 9:08:05.750

75 Success 300 30 MENS OPEN 08:50.430 9:08:06.630

76 Knights Of Guinness 222 4 MASTERS MEN 08:50.682 9:08:22.310

77 Victorious Secret 69 10 WOMENS OPEN 08:50.921 9:08:37.080

78 Sound And Fury 14 31 MENS OPEN 08:51.917 9:09:38.840

79 S.W.A.G. 89 1 HIGH SCHOOL COED 08:52.153 9:09:53.460

80 Falkies 98 32 MENS OPEN 08:52.308 9:10:03.120

81 Hurricane Darby 94 33 MENS OPEN 08:53.031 9:10:47.930

82 Sawtooth Monu-Mentals 155 7 CORPORATE 08:53.312 9:11:05.340

83 Ketchup To Ketchum 256 20 COED OPEN 08:53.648 9:11:26.190

84 Whiskey Tango 61 11 WOMENS OPEN 08:53.957 9:11:45.310

85 Gang Green 39 21 COED OPEN 08:54.250 9:12:03.510

86 ACPA 251 34 MENS OPEN 08:54.580 9:12:23.940

87 Royals 189 12 WOMENS OPEN 08:55.161 9:13:-0.010

88 inglorious Basquoes - Red 48 22 COED OPEN 08:55.183 9:13:01.330

89 Eye Candy 95 23 COED OPEN 08:55.571 9:13:25.400

90 Spudtana 192 24 COED OPEN 08:57.476 9:15:23.490

91 3 Beauties & 3 Beasts 102 25 COED OPEN 08:57.833 9:15:45.650

92 The Runaways 169 26 COED OPEN 08:58.253 9:16:11.690

93 6 Cracks To Dawn 210 27 COED OPEN 08:58.431 9:16:22.720

94 Cipher On The Road 211 28 COED OPEN 08:59.692 9:17:40.880
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95 Jim Tweeten's Conga Line 317 29 COED OPEN 09:00.574 9:18:35.580

96 Mile Munchers 93 35 MENS OPEN 09:00.725 9:18:44.970

97 Rock Out With Your Socks Out! 224 13 WOMENS OPEN 09:01.108 9:19:08.680

98 #RiseAndGrind 230 30 COED OPEN 09:01.349 9:19:23.630

99 Spud Muffins 151 31 COED OPEN 09:01.595 9:19:38.890

100 Off Like A Prom Dress 220 32 COED OPEN 09:01.793 9:19:51.190

101 The Dark Horses 268 33 COED OPEN 09:01.888 9:19:57.060

102 It's Leg Day 290 36 MENS OPEN 09:01.935 9:20:00.000

103 Procrastinators 272 37 MENS OPEN 09:02.150 9:20:13.330

104 Runaway Moms 308 14 WOMENS OPEN 09:02.585 9:20:40.290

105 Never Nudes 88 34 COED OPEN 09:02.684 9:20:46.400

106 Banana Bizz-nass 72 15 WOMENS OPEN 09:02.855 9:20:56.980

107 Buns On The Run 85 35 COED OPEN 09:03.711 9:21:50.070

108 Dunder Mifflin Running Club 246 36 COED OPEN 09:03.789 9:21:54.890

109 Downhill Dashers 295 38 MENS OPEN 09:04.876 9:23:02.340

110 Moose Knuckles & Camel Toes 124 37 COED OPEN 09:05.501 9:23:41.040

111 Jail Bait 311 16 WOMENS OPEN 09:06.130 9:24:20.060

112 Got The Runs 40 38 COED OPEN 09:06.670 9:24:53.540

113 Tight Butts And Sweaty Nuts 193 39 COED OPEN 09:07.322 9:25:33.940

114 The J-Holes 209 40 COED OPEN 09:08.815 9:27:06.500

115 You Sounded Better Drunk 158 41 COED OPEN 09:09.523 9:27:50.430

116 The Colonel's Crew 306 42 COED OPEN 09:09.717 9:28:02.470

117 Last Call 218 43 COED OPEN 09:10.210 9:28:33.010

118 Not Fast But Furious 191 8 CORPORATE 09:12.472 9:30:53.280

119 Let's Get Weird 285 39 MENS OPEN 09:12.852 9:31:16.810

120 Legs Miserables 188 17 WOMENS OPEN 09:14.490 9:32:58.390

121 Will Run For Booze 184 18 WOMENS OPEN 09:14.929 9:33:25.600

122 Cheaper Than Therapy 150 19 WOMENS OPEN 09:14.934 9:33:25.910

123 On-Line PE Class Dropouts 87 44 COED OPEN 09:15.103 9:33:36.410

124 Sarah Linville And The Sexy 6 178 45 COED OPEN 09:16.098 9:34:38.100

125 Sole Sisters 109 20 WOMENS OPEN 09:16.267 9:34:48.550

126 Tay & The Daisy Dukes 273 21 WOMENS OPEN 09:16.678 9:35:14.020

127 Strangers With Candy 64 46 COED OPEN 09:16.721 9:35:16.720

128 Couples Therapy 170 47 COED OPEN 09:17.401 9:35:58.840

129 Do Not Resuscitate 177 48 COED OPEN 09:17.918 9:36:30.900

130 Huskies 232 9 CORPORATE 09:18.370 9:36:58.920

131 Know Schitte 112 1 MASTERS COED 09:20.824 9:39:31.070

132 Sneaky Slow 104 49 COED OPEN 09:20.873 9:39:34.130

133 Super Heroes In Training 279 50 COED OPEN 09:21.421 9:40:08.100

134 Pink Deep V's 133 40 MENS OPEN 09:21.630 9:40:21.030

135 Ladies Of The 80's 249 22 WOMENS OPEN 09:22.305 9:41:02.890

136 Team Ramrod 203 41 MENS OPEN 09:22.754 9:41:30.770

137 1st Place 194 51 COED OPEN 09:22.879 9:41:38.500

138 Running For Learning 101 10 CORPORATE 09:22.904 9:41:40.030

139 Sparkle Ponies 233 42 MENS OPEN 09:23.324 9:42:06.060

140 6 Crazy Moms 164 23 WOMENS OPEN 09:23.874 9:42:40.170

141 Ashland 130 24 WOMENS OPEN 09:24.067 9:42:52.170
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142 Wedding Crashers 108 25 WOMENS OPEN 09:24.558 9:43:22.600

143 Horsepiss 266 43 MENS OPEN 09:25.681 9:44:32.240

144 Running Rebels 37 26 WOMENS OPEN 09:25.715 9:44:34.330

145 David Leisten 331 2 SOLO 09:26.141 9:45:00.720

146 Flatliners 284 52 COED OPEN 09:26.883 9:45:46.760

147 Wicked Pissah 115 27 WOMENS OPEN 09:27.714 9:46:38.270

148 Neon Peonies 42 28 WOMENS OPEN 09:27.995 9:46:55.720

149 Dangerous Curves 225 11 CORPORATE 09:29.592 9:48:34.730

150 I Have You Now! 50 53 COED OPEN 09:30.032 9:49:01.960

151 Will Run 4 Wine 289 29 WOMENS OPEN 09:31.398 9:50:26.700

152 Wilder Crop Dusters 121 44 MENS OPEN 09:31.876 9:50:56.300

153 Naughty (Nurses) By Nature 234 30 WOMENS OPEN 09:32.990 9:52:05.370

154 Sassy, Wild, & Trash Talkin' 83 31 WOMENS OPEN 09:33.784 9:52:54.580

155 Inglorious Basquoes - Black 52 54 COED OPEN 09:33.827 9:52:57.290

156 Rocket Riders 198 32 WOMENS OPEN 09:35.462 9:54:38.670

157 5 Virgins & A Sawtooth Slut 19 55 COED OPEN 09:35.977 9:55:10.550

158 12 Years A Plaque Bastard 214 5 MASTERS MEN 09:36.324 9:55:32.080

159 Shook Up Ramen 100 45 MENS OPEN 09:37.020 9:56:15.260

160 Morphine 43 46 MENS OPEN 09:37.174 9:56:24.800

161 Koster's Keep Fit 204 56 COED OPEN 09:37.671 9:56:55.600

162 Bros Hos & 60 Toes 110 57 COED OPEN 09:37.696 9:56:57.160

163 Whiskey Tango Foxtrot 99 58 COED OPEN 09:37.744 9:57:00.120

164 Hook Line & Sinker 71 59 COED OPEN 09:37.822 9:57:04.950

165 Electric Mayhem 32 60 COED OPEN 09:38.145 9:57:25.000

166 #Runningjustasfastasicannow 297 61 COED OPEN 09:39.179 9:58:29.080

167 Rippin' Bunz 243 47 MENS OPEN 09:39.300 9:58:36.610

168 Cunning Stunts 136 12 CORPORATE 09:39.345 9:58:39.400

169 Mean Green Machine 111 62 COED OPEN 09:39.978 9:59:18.620

170 Nasty And Inebriated 135 63 COED OPEN 09:40.063 9:59:23.910

171 Blister Wives 206 33 WOMENS OPEN 09:40.309 9:59:39.130

172 Inglorious Basquoes - White 46 64 COED OPEN 09:40.328 9:59:40.350

173 Samurai Pizza Cats 255 65 COED OPEN 09:40.953 10:00:19.070

174 Holland & Hart Attack 2 241 66 COED OPEN 09:41.078 10:00:26.810

175 Afro Circus 309 67 COED OPEN 09:42.576 10:01:59.720

176 Chili Bombers 197 48 MENS OPEN 09:44.168 10:03:38.440

177 Morning Wood River Runners 122 49 MENS OPEN 09:44.419 10:03:53.970

178 Tabasquos 307 68 COED OPEN 09:44.799 10:04:17.530

179 Steamed Clams 252 34 WOMENS OPEN 09:44.985 10:04:29.050

180 Beer Runners 221 50 MENS OPEN 09:45.628 10:05:08.910

181 Heavy Breathers 239 1 MASTERS WOMEN 09:45.726 10:05:15.040

182 En Fuego 76 35 WOMENS OPEN 09:46.814 10:06:22.490

183 Will Run for Food 312 36 WOMENS OPEN 09:47.136 10:06:42.450

184 Happy Hour Heroes 2 319 69 COED OPEN 09:47.522 10:07:06.390

185 Balls & Dolls 77 70 COED OPEN 09:47.525 10:07:06.550

186 Hit The Ground Runnin' 29 37 WOMENS OPEN 09:47.552 10:07:08.250

187 Ragnar Dropouts 248 38 WOMENS OPEN 09:49.853 10:09:30.870

188 Silverstone Fit Club 303 71 COED OPEN 09:49.927 10:09:35.450
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189 Pure Barre 73 72 COED OPEN 09:50.779 10:10:28.270

190 Mask Maurauders 92 51 MENS OPEN 09:52.342 10:12:05.190

191 Dr. Marvel's Oxygen Emporium 20 73 COED OPEN 09:52.462 10:12:12.650

192 Where The Hell Is the Driver? 41 2 MASTERS WOMEN 09:53.458 10:13:14.410

193 Team Ben Towne Foundation 3 39 WOMENS OPEN 09:54.165 10:13:58.230

194 Team Mohito 15 74 COED OPEN 09:54.419 10:14:13.970

195 A Drinking Team 65 75 COED OPEN 09:54.910 10:14:44.450

196 Team Tailwind 316 76 COED OPEN 09:55.000 10:14:50.030

197 Trout Trotters 31 77 COED OPEN 10:00.400 10:20:24.810

198 Cirrhosis Warriors 21 78 COED OPEN 10:00.968 10:21:00.000

199 On The Fly 250 79 COED OPEN 10:01.118 10:21:09.310

200 Rub You The Right Way 271 52 MENS OPEN 10:01.381 10:21:25.650

201 Cock-A-Doodle-Doo 62 80 COED OPEN 10:01.436 10:21:29.060

202 Trip 'Em Or Kiss 'Em 287 81 COED OPEN 10:01.758 10:21:49.010

203 Running On MT 254 40 WOMENS OPEN 10:01.972 10:22:02.280

204 Team Talladega 107 82 COED OPEN 10:01.998 10:22:03.890

205 Twisted Sisters 146 3 MASTERS WOMEN 10:02.146 10:22:13.030

206 Runners Anonymous 18 83 COED OPEN 10:03.387 10:23:30.000

207 Phaltu 5 53 MENS OPEN 10:04.430 10:24:34.660

208 Hombres Con Pelotas 288 6 MASTERS MEN 10:04.539 10:24:41.400

209 Oh Wow! 179 41 WOMENS OPEN 10:05.459 10:25:38.430

210 B*tches (And One Man) For Beer 154 84 COED OPEN 10:05.922 10:26:07.190

211 Fun First 263 85 COED OPEN 10:07.406 10:27:39.170

212 Bahl Hornin 60 86 COED OPEN 10:07.489 10:27:44.340

213 Oral Transaction 260 54 MENS OPEN 10:08.493 10:28:46.560

214 Sweat Potatoes 51 42 WOMENS OPEN 10:08.609 10:28:53.770

215 Wight Lightning 302 87 COED OPEN 10:09.865 10:30:11.630

216 Anser's Prancers 8 4 MASTERS WOMEN 10:10.375 10:30:43.250

217 Moonwalking Mountain Maniacs 59 88 COED OPEN 10:10.587 10:30:56.410

218 Healthcare Hussies 74 89 COED OPEN 10:11.716 10:32:06.370

219 Carey Cruisers 202 90 COED OPEN 10:11.791 10:32:11.030

220 The 'Burban Bandits 174 43 WOMENS OPEN 10:12.885 10:33:18.840

221 The Rack Pack 148 44 WOMENS OPEN 10:13.535 10:33:59.180

222 Happy Hour Heroes 318 55 MENS OPEN 10:13.739 10:34:11.810

223 #whatthehellkindoffunisthat 275 91 COED OPEN 10:14.284 10:34:45.590

224 Scrambled Legs 205 45 WOMENS OPEN 10:15.330 10:35:50.450

225 Off Track 116 13 CORPORATE 10:15.629 10:36:09.010

226 I Thought You Said "Rum" 181 92 COED OPEN 10:15.807 10:36:20.010

227 Glen Carpenter 329 3 SOLO 10:16.540 10:37:05.470

228 Another Bad Idea 270 93 COED OPEN 10:17.126 10:37:41.820

229 St Lukes Bottom Dwellers 258 14 CORPORATE 10:19.734 10:40:23.500

230 Call 9-1-1 23 94 COED OPEN 10:19.909 10:40:34.350

231 Code Runners 304 95 COED OPEN 10:20.034 10:40:42.090

232 EB Asset Kickers 281 96 COED OPEN 10:20.587 10:41:16.380

233 Me-No-Pause 227 5 MASTERS WOMEN 10:21.714 10:42:26.270

234 Grab My Pole 187 97 COED OPEN 10:22.267 10:43:00.580

235 All Good Genes 10 46 WOMENS OPEN 10:22.821 10:43:34.890
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236 Meaty, Beefy, Big & Bouncy 134 98 COED OPEN 10:23.564 10:44:20.970

237 Tax Season Rebab 286 15 CORPORATE 10:27.435 10:48:20.960

238 Kiss Our Pass 38 47 WOMENS OPEN 10:27.532 10:48:26.960

239 Alpha Mike Foxtrot 147 16 CORPORATE 10:27.795 10:48:43.270

240 Krusty's Krew 245 99 COED OPEN 10:29.702 10:50:41.550

241 inglorious Basquoes - Green 47 100 COED OPEN 10:30.451 10:51:27.980

242 Prestige Worldwide 103 56 MENS OPEN 10:30.962 10:51:59.670

243 Girls With Grit 27 48 WOMENS OPEN 10:32.917 10:54:00.860

244 Snag Bag Flab Gentlemens Club 4 101 COED OPEN 10:34.076 10:55:12.700

245 Close Relations 152 102 COED OPEN 10:34.408 10:55:33.310

246 #hashtagssuck 259 103 COED OPEN 10:37.022 10:58:15.380

247 Happy Happy Happy 165 49 WOMENS OPEN 10:37.741 10:58:59.960

248 Are We There Yet? 128 104 COED OPEN 10:38.244 10:59:31.130

249 Clams & Gooeyducks 141 17 CORPORATE 10:38.604 10:59:53.420

250 Your Pace Or Mine? 180 105 COED OPEN 10:38.787 11:00:04.790

251 Average Joes 118 106 COED OPEN 10:40.060 11:01:23.690

252 Lean Mean Protein Machine 137 18 CORPORATE 10:40.847 11:02:12.510

253 Marky Mark & The Funky Bunch 183 107 COED OPEN 10:42.211 11:03:37.110

254 Bare Naked Ladies 186 50 WOMENS OPEN 10:42.223 11:03:37.810

255 Beauty School Dropouts 131 51 WOMENS OPEN 10:44.235 11:05:42.550

256 Lucky Dogs 119 57 MENS OPEN 10:44.893 11:06:23.370

257 Bee Jays 161 108 COED OPEN 10:45.118 11:06:37.310

258 Jefe's 'Tain't Tamers 294 109 COED OPEN 10:45.305 11:06:48.910

259 IKM Challenge Team I 55 110 COED OPEN 10:45.755 11:07:16.840

260 4 Dudes & 4 Boobs 305 58 MENS OPEN 10:45.779 11:07:18.310

261 Endorphin Warriors 125 6 MASTERS WOMEN 10:46.218 11:07:45.490

262 Why Am I Doing This? 208 19 CORPORATE 10:47.183 11:08:45.340

263 Swift Kicks In The Pass 16 52 WOMENS OPEN 10:49.538 11:11:11.380

264 Groupies 78 111 COED OPEN 10:50.230 11:11:54.280

265 Cha-Cha & The Fartleks 129 2 MASTERS COED 10:51.872 11:13:36.080

266 Runnin' Dust Bunnies 9 53 WOMENS OPEN 10:51.913 11:13:38.600

267 We'll Be Home For Christmas 262 54 WOMENS OPEN 10:52.360 11:14:06.330

268 Wally & The Beavers 90 112 COED OPEN 10:52.983 11:14:44.930

269 A Beautiful Mess 132 55 WOMENS OPEN 10:56.257 11:18:07.960

270 Speed Bumps - N - Beer 228 113 COED OPEN 10:56.627 11:18:30.890

271 Hustlin' Honeys 176 56 WOMENS OPEN 10:56.745 11:18:38.160

272 Veggies With A Side Of Beef 171 114 COED OPEN 10:57.660 11:19:34.910

273 Manthers & Cougars 231 115 COED OPEN 10:58.940 11:20:54.310

274 Team Skittles 84 57 WOMENS OPEN 10:59.196 11:21:10.180

275 Mighty Sweet 2 25 20 CORPORATE 10:59.636 11:21:37.420

276 Sexy Swoobies 144 58 WOMENS OPEN 11:03.008 11:25:06.500

277 Snake River Rogue Runners 105 116 COED OPEN 11:03.400 11:25:30.820

278 Aaltu 6 59 MENS OPEN 11:04.247 11:26:23.310

279 Aces & Elbows 257 59 WOMENS OPEN 11:06.180 11:28:23.140

280 Ligers 82 60 WOMENS OPEN 11:08.917 11:31:12.840

281 I Thought This Was A 5K 13 117 COED OPEN 11:08.960 11:31:15.500

282 Slow Is The New Fast 80 61 WOMENS OPEN 11:12.552 11:34:58.240
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283 Vino Vixens 145 62 WOMENS OPEN 11:12.831 11:35:15.530

284 Stone 4 Bush 310 118 COED OPEN 11:13.660 11:36:06.900

285 Giddy Up Gang 196 60 MENS OPEN 11:17.665 11:40:15.220

286 Team Beep 242 119 COED OPEN 11:25.075 11:47:54.650

287 Sweat & Tears For Beers 215 63 WOMENS OPEN 11:28.912 11:51:52.560

288 Assorted Hags 283 64 WOMENS OPEN 11:32.027 11:55:05.660

289 Beating De Feat 199 120 COED OPEN 11:33.782 11:56:54.490

290 Daddy D & The I-da-hoes 292 121 COED OPEN 11:34.411 11:57:33.470

291 C.P.R. (Crazy People Running) 217 122 COED OPEN 11:36.998 12:00:13.880

292 WTF - Where's The Finish" 106 65 WOMENS OPEN 11:37.118 12:00:21.310

293 Greased Lightening 35 123 COED OPEN 11:39.106 12:02:24.570

294 With A Running Problem 66 61 MENS OPEN 11:40.559 12:03:54.650

295 Where's Bill? 168 3 MASTERS COED 11:42.477 12:05:53.580

296 Hawg Smoke 126 124 COED OPEN 11:48.180 12:11:47.170

297 The Goonies 276 125 COED OPEN 11:50.025 12:13:41.520

298 It's Fun N Games Until… 282 66 WOMENS OPEN 11:57.929 12:21:51.570

299 The Struggle Is Real 264 126 COED OPEN 12:02.062 12:26:07.850

300 Jim & His Iron Maidens 44 127 COED OPEN 12:05.663 12:29:51.110

301 I-B Pro-Fun 123 4 MASTERS COED 12:10.769 12:35:07.690

302 Cujo Killers 68 128 COED OPEN 12:13.225 12:37:39.940

303 No Sleep For Us 28 129 COED OPEN 12:21.751 12:46:28.550

304 TW #2 - Mostly In The Dark 91 7 MASTERS WOMEN 12:28.557 12:53:30.550

305 Divas And Dude 226 130 COED OPEN 12:31.998 12:57:03.850

306 Leon Rothstein 330 4 SOLO 12:33.399 12:58:30.720

307 Determined Divas 2 54 67 WOMENS OPEN 12:46.296 13:11:50.380

308 I Duh Ho & The Natives 223 131 COED OPEN 12:52.153 13:17:53.480

309 TW #3 - Bucket List Babes 57 8 MASTERS WOMEN 12:52.698 13:18:27.290

310 Determined Divas 53 9 MASTERS WOMEN 13:14.547 13:41:01.890

311 IKM Challenge Team II 56 132 COED OPEN 13:19.964 13:46:37.750

312 Charles Francisco 327 5 SOLO 14:31.062 15:00:05.850

DNS The Honey Badgers 12 DNS MASTERS WOMEN 00:00.000 00:00.000

DNS Skeleton Crew 24 DNS COED OPEN 00:00.000 00:00.000

DNS Awesomeness 45 DNS WOMENS OPEN 00:00.000 00:00.000

DNS R Bar 49 DNS COED OPEN 00:00.000 00:00.000

DNS Idaho Milk Products 67 DNS CORPORATE 00:00.000 00:00.000

DNS Wonder Woman 75 DNS WOMENS OPEN 00:00.000 00:00.000

DNS Bad Decisions 6 - AfterBirth 160 DNS MENS OPEN 00:00.000 00:00.000

DNS Missionary Position 182 DNS WOMENS OPEN 00:00.000 00:00.000

DNS Are We Done Yet? 195 DNS MENS OPEN 00:00.000 00:00.000

DNS Chaos! 267 DNS COED OPEN 00:00.000 00:00.000

DNS Runners Against Humanity 291 DNS COED OPEN 00:00.000 00:00.000

DNS We Run To Wine 314 DNS WOMENS OPEN 00:00.000 00:00.000

DNS Fresh Pots 315 DNS COED OPEN 00:00.000 00:00.000
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COED OPEN 1 Team Campbell 299 7 07:12.797 7:27:13.420

COED OPEN 2 Most Interesting Team 269 10 07:24.798 7:39:37.460

COED OPEN 3 Runnin' On Gluten 200 17 07:46.650 8:02:12.280

COED OPEN 4 Spike's Harem 1 19 07:52.563 8:08:18.880

COED OPEN 5 Stoli Would Not Be Pleased 229 20 07:55.561 8:11:24.800

COED OPEN 6 Sawtooth Climbaxers 261 23 08:04.180 8:20:19.170

COED OPEN 7 Following The Bouncing Balls 213 44 08:23.190 8:39:57.760

COED OPEN 8 Univ Utah Ultra Marathoners 153 45 08:24.736 8:41:33.650

COED OPEN 9 Ridge Runners 81 47 08:26.764 8:43:39.370

COED OPEN 10 Team Turtle 236 48 08:29.893 8:46:53.370

COED OPEN 11 Wearing Stretchy Pants For Fun 33 54 08:33.103 8:50:12.360

COED OPEN 12 Here For The Beer 216 64 08:42.340 8:59:45.070

COED OPEN 13 We Got The Runs 86 66 08:44.818 9:02:18.720

COED OPEN 14 Beards And Babes 244 67 08:47.082 9:04:39.060

COED OPEN 15 D-I-No-Sore 201 68 08:47.327 9:04:54.300

COED OPEN 16 Sawtooth…What? 22 69 08:47.823 9:05:25.020

COED OPEN 17 What Would Ron Jeremy Do? 70 71 08:49.083 9:06:43.150

COED OPEN 18 2 Legit 2 Quit 26 72 08:49.178 9:06:49.030

COED OPEN 19 The Running Dead 149 73 08:49.595 9:07:14.900

COED OPEN 20 Ketchup To Ketchum 256 83 08:53.648 9:11:26.190

COED OPEN 21 Gang Green 39 85 08:54.250 9:12:03.510

COED OPEN 22 inglorious Basquoes - Red 48 88 08:55.183 9:13:01.330

COED OPEN 23 Eye Candy 95 89 08:55.571 9:13:25.400

COED OPEN 24 Spudtana 192 90 08:57.476 9:15:23.490

COED OPEN 25 3 Beauties & 3 Beasts 102 91 08:57.833 9:15:45.650

COED OPEN 26 The Runaways 169 92 08:58.253 9:16:11.690

COED OPEN 27 6 Cracks To Dawn 210 93 08:58.431 9:16:22.720

COED OPEN 28 Cipher On The Road 211 94 08:59.692 9:17:40.880

COED OPEN 29 Jim Tweeten's Conga Line 317 95 09:00.574 9:18:35.580

COED OPEN 30 #RiseAndGrind 230 98 09:01.349 9:19:23.630

COED OPEN 31 Spud Muffins 151 99 09:01.595 9:19:38.890

COED OPEN 32 Off Like A Prom Dress 220 100 09:01.793 9:19:51.190

COED OPEN 33 The Dark Horses 268 101 09:01.888 9:19:57.060

COED OPEN 34 Never Nudes 88 105 09:02.684 9:20:46.400

COED OPEN 35 Buns On The Run 85 107 09:03.711 9:21:50.070

COED OPEN 36 Dunder Mifflin Running Club 246 108 09:03.789 9:21:54.890

COED OPEN 37 Moose Knuckles & Camel Toes 124 110 09:05.501 9:23:41.040

COED OPEN 38 Got The Runs 40 112 09:06.670 9:24:53.540

COED OPEN 39 Tight Butts And Sweaty Nuts 193 113 09:07.322 9:25:33.940

COED OPEN 40 The J-Holes 209 114 09:08.815 9:27:06.500

COED OPEN 41 You Sounded Better Drunk 158 115 09:09.523 9:27:50.430

COED OPEN 42 The Colonel's Crew 306 116 09:09.717 9:28:02.470

COED OPEN 43 Last Call 218 117 09:10.210 9:28:33.010

COED OPEN 44 On-Line PE Class Dropouts 87 123 09:15.103 9:33:36.410

COED OPEN 45 Sarah Linville And The Sexy 6 178 124 09:16.098 9:34:38.100

COED OPEN 46 Strangers With Candy 64 127 09:16.721 9:35:16.720

COED OPEN 47 Couples Therapy 170 128 09:17.401 9:35:58.840

Sawtooth Relay 2014

62 Mile Relay

Group Results
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COED OPEN 48 Do Not Resuscitate 177 129 09:17.918 9:36:30.900

COED OPEN 49 Sneaky Slow 104 132 09:20.873 9:39:34.130

COED OPEN 50 Super Heroes In Training 279 133 09:21.421 9:40:08.100

COED OPEN 51 1st Place 194 137 09:22.879 9:41:38.500

COED OPEN 52 Flatliners 284 146 09:26.883 9:45:46.760

COED OPEN 53 I Have You Now! 50 150 09:30.032 9:49:01.960

COED OPEN 54 Inglorious Basquoes - Black 52 155 09:33.827 9:52:57.290

COED OPEN 55 5 Virgins & A Sawtooth Slut 19 157 09:35.977 9:55:10.550

COED OPEN 56 Koster's Keep Fit 204 161 09:37.671 9:56:55.600

COED OPEN 57 Bros Hos & 60 Toes 110 162 09:37.696 9:56:57.160

COED OPEN 58 Whiskey Tango Foxtrot 99 163 09:37.744 9:57:00.120

COED OPEN 59 Hook Line & Sinker 71 164 09:37.822 9:57:04.950

COED OPEN 60 Electric Mayhem 32 165 09:38.145 9:57:25.000

COED OPEN 61 #Runningjustasfastasicannow 297 166 09:39.179 9:58:29.080

COED OPEN 62 Mean Green Machine 111 169 09:39.978 9:59:18.620

COED OPEN 63 Nasty And Inebriated 135 170 09:40.063 9:59:23.910

COED OPEN 64 Inglorious Basquoes - White 46 172 09:40.328 9:59:40.350

COED OPEN 65 Samurai Pizza Cats 255 173 09:40.953 10:00:19.070

COED OPEN 66 Holland & Hart Attack 2 241 174 09:41.078 10:00:26.810

COED OPEN 67 Afro Circus 309 175 09:42.576 10:01:59.720

COED OPEN 68 Tabasquos 307 178 09:44.799 10:04:17.530

COED OPEN 69 Happy Hour Heroes 2 319 184 09:47.522 10:07:06.390

COED OPEN 70 Balls & Dolls 77 185 09:47.525 10:07:06.550

COED OPEN 71 Silverstone Fit Club 303 188 09:49.927 10:09:35.450

COED OPEN 72 Pure Barre 73 189 09:50.779 10:10:28.270

COED OPEN 73 Dr. Marvel's Oxygen Emporium 20 191 09:52.462 10:12:12.650

COED OPEN 74 Team Mohito 15 194 09:54.419 10:14:13.970

COED OPEN 75 A Drinking Team 65 195 09:54.910 10:14:44.450

COED OPEN 76 Team Tailwind 316 196 09:55.000 10:14:50.030

COED OPEN 77 Trout Trotters 31 197 10:00.400 10:20:24.810

COED OPEN 78 Cirrhosis Warriors 21 198 10:00.968 10:21:00.000

COED OPEN 79 On The Fly 250 199 10:01.118 10:21:09.310

COED OPEN 80 Cock-A-Doodle-Doo 62 201 10:01.436 10:21:29.060

COED OPEN 81 Trip 'Em Or Kiss 'Em 287 202 10:01.758 10:21:49.010

COED OPEN 82 Team Talladega 107 204 10:01.998 10:22:03.890

COED OPEN 83 Runners Anonymous 18 206 10:03.387 10:23:30.000

COED OPEN 84 B*tches (And One Man) For Beer 154 210 10:05.922 10:26:07.190

COED OPEN 85 Fun First 263 211 10:07.406 10:27:39.170

COED OPEN 86 Bahl Hornin 60 212 10:07.489 10:27:44.340

COED OPEN 87 Wight Lightning 302 215 10:09.865 10:30:11.630

COED OPEN 88 Moonwalking Mountain Maniacs 59 217 10:10.587 10:30:56.410

COED OPEN 89 Healthcare Hussies 74 218 10:11.716 10:32:06.370

COED OPEN 90 Carey Cruisers 202 219 10:11.791 10:32:11.030

COED OPEN 91 #whatthehellkindoffunisthat 275 223 10:14.284 10:34:45.590

COED OPEN 92 I Thought You Said "Rum" 181 226 10:15.807 10:36:20.010

COED OPEN 93 Another Bad Idea 270 228 10:17.126 10:37:41.820

COED OPEN 94 Call 9-1-1 23 230 10:19.909 10:40:34.350
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COED OPEN 95 Code Runners 304 231 10:20.034 10:40:42.090

COED OPEN 96 EB Asset Kickers 281 232 10:20.587 10:41:16.380

COED OPEN 97 Grab My Pole 187 234 10:22.267 10:43:00.580

COED OPEN 98 Meaty, Beefy, Big & Bouncy 134 236 10:23.564 10:44:20.970

COED OPEN 99 Krusty's Krew 245 240 10:29.702 10:50:41.550

COED OPEN 100 inglorious Basquoes - Green 47 241 10:30.451 10:51:27.980

COED OPEN 101 Snag Bag Flab Gentlemens Club 4 244 10:34.076 10:55:12.700

COED OPEN 102 Close Relations 152 245 10:34.408 10:55:33.310

COED OPEN 103 #hashtagssuck 259 246 10:37.022 10:58:15.380

COED OPEN 104 Are We There Yet? 128 248 10:38.244 10:59:31.130

COED OPEN 105 Your Pace Or Mine? 180 250 10:38.787 11:00:04.790

COED OPEN 106 Average Joes 118 251 10:40.060 11:01:23.690

COED OPEN 107 Marky Mark & The Funky Bunch 183 253 10:42.211 11:03:37.110

COED OPEN 108 Bee Jays 161 257 10:45.118 11:06:37.310

COED OPEN 109 Jefe's 'Tain't Tamers 294 258 10:45.305 11:06:48.910

COED OPEN 110 IKM Challenge Team I 55 259 10:45.755 11:07:16.840

COED OPEN 111 Groupies 78 264 10:50.230 11:11:54.280

COED OPEN 112 Wally & The Beavers 90 268 10:52.983 11:14:44.930

COED OPEN 113 Speed Bumps - N - Beer 228 270 10:56.627 11:18:30.890

COED OPEN 114 Veggies With A Side Of Beef 171 272 10:57.660 11:19:34.910

COED OPEN 115 Manthers & Cougars 231 273 10:58.940 11:20:54.310

COED OPEN 116 Snake River Rogue Runners 105 277 11:03.400 11:25:30.820

COED OPEN 117 I Thought This Was A 5K 13 281 11:08.960 11:31:15.500

COED OPEN 118 Stone 4 Bush 310 284 11:13.660 11:36:06.900

COED OPEN 119 Team Beep 242 286 11:25.075 11:47:54.650

COED OPEN 120 Beating De Feat 199 289 11:33.782 11:56:54.490

COED OPEN 121 Daddy D & The I-da-hoes 292 290 11:34.411 11:57:33.470

COED OPEN 122 C.P.R. (Crazy People Running) 217 291 11:36.998 12:00:13.880

COED OPEN 123 Greased Lightening 35 293 11:39.106 12:02:24.570

COED OPEN 124 Hawg Smoke 126 296 11:48.180 12:11:47.170

COED OPEN 125 The Goonies 276 297 11:50.025 12:13:41.520

COED OPEN 126 The Struggle Is Real 264 299 12:02.062 12:26:07.850

COED OPEN 127 Jim & His Iron Maidens 44 300 12:05.663 12:29:51.110

COED OPEN 128 Cujo Killers 68 302 12:13.225 12:37:39.940

COED OPEN 129 No Sleep For Us 28 303 12:21.751 12:46:28.550

COED OPEN 130 Divas And Dude 226 305 12:31.998 12:57:03.850

COED OPEN 131 I Duh Ho & The Natives 223 308 12:52.153 13:17:53.480

COED OPEN 132 IKM Challenge Team II 56 311 13:19.964 13:46:37.750

COED OPEN DNS Skeleton Crew 24 DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000

COED OPEN DNS R Bar 49 DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000

COED OPEN DNS Chaos! 267 DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000

COED OPEN DNS Runners Against Humanity 291 DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000

COED OPEN DNS Fresh Pots 315 DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000

CORPORATE 1 Idaho BioScience 58 21 07:58.780 8:14:44.330

CORPORATE 2 Glazed DoNUTZ 96 29 08:10.086 8:26:25.310

CORPORATE 3 Team Momentum 36 38 08:16.616 8:33:10.190
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CORPORATE 4 DOF (Deranged Office Fun) 277 43 08:22.925 8:39:41.350

CORPORATE 5 PMC Meanders 167 57 08:38.162 8:55:26.060

CORPORATE 6 The Avengineers 143 62 08:41.270 8:58:38.770

CORPORATE 7 Sawtooth Monu-Mentals 155 82 08:53.312 9:11:05.340

CORPORATE 8 Not Fast But Furious 191 118 09:12.472 9:30:53.280

CORPORATE 9 Huskies 232 130 09:18.370 9:36:58.920

CORPORATE 10 Running For Learning 101 138 09:22.904 9:41:40.030

CORPORATE 11 Dangerous Curves 225 149 09:29.592 9:48:34.730

CORPORATE 12 Cunning Stunts 136 168 09:39.345 9:58:39.400

CORPORATE 13 Off Track 116 225 10:15.629 10:36:09.010

CORPORATE 14 St Lukes Bottom Dwellers 258 229 10:19.734 10:40:23.500

CORPORATE 15 Tax Season Rebab 286 237 10:27.435 10:48:20.960

CORPORATE 16 Alpha Mike Foxtrot 147 239 10:27.795 10:48:43.270

CORPORATE 17 Clams & Gooeyducks 141 249 10:38.604 10:59:53.420

CORPORATE 18 Lean Mean Protein Machine 137 252 10:40.847 11:02:12.510

CORPORATE 19 Why Am I Doing This? 208 262 10:47.183 11:08:45.340

CORPORATE 20 Mighty Sweet 2 25 275 10:59.636 11:21:37.420

CORPORATE DNS Idaho Milk Products 67 DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000

HIGH SCHOOL BOYS - We Do LSD 313 1 06:04.224 6:16:21.870

HIGH SCHOOL BOYS - Keenyan 97 2 06:18.349 6:30:57.610

HIGH SCHOOL BOYS 1 Flower Power 162 4 06:27.871 6:40:48.010

HIGH SCHOOL BOYS 2 The Pow Wow 120 5 06:54.701 7:08:31.490

HIGH SCHOOL BOYS 3 A Few Vikings And A Bruin 253 11 07:35.746 7:50:56.280

HIGH SCHOOL COED 1 S.W.A.G. 89 79 08:52.153 9:09:53.460

HIGH SCHOOL GIRLS 1 The Fruit Basket 117 70 08:48.581 9:06:12.000

MASTERS COED 1 Know Schitte 112 131 09:20.824 9:39:31.070

MASTERS COED 2 Cha-Cha & The Fartleks 129 265 10:51.872 11:13:36.080

MASTERS COED 3 Where's Bill? 168 295 11:42.477 12:05:53.580

MASTERS COED 4 I-B Pro-Fun 123 301 12:10.769 12:35:07.690

MASTERS MEN 1 Standard Mosier Ventures 30 15 07:43.379 7:58:49.510

MASTERS MEN 2 Idaho Outdoor Association 172 27 08:08.583 8:24:52.170

MASTERS MEN 3 Clydesdales 175 55 08:34.011 8:51:08.700

MASTERS MEN 4 Knights Of Guinness 222 76 08:50.682 9:08:22.310

MASTERS MEN 5 12 Years A Plaque Bastard 214 158 09:36.324 9:55:32.080

MASTERS MEN 6 Hombres Con Pelotas 288 208 10:04.539 10:24:41.400

MASTERS WOMEN 1 Heavy Breathers 239 181 09:45.726 10:05:15.040

MASTERS WOMEN 2 Where The Hell Is the Driver? 41 192 09:53.458 10:13:14.410

MASTERS WOMEN 3 Twisted Sisters 146 205 10:02.146 10:22:13.030

MASTERS WOMEN 4 Anser's Prancers 8 216 10:10.375 10:30:43.250

MASTERS WOMEN 5 Me-No-Pause 227 233 10:21.714 10:42:26.270

MASTERS WOMEN 6 Endorphin Warriors 125 261 10:46.218 11:07:45.490
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MASTERS WOMEN 7 TW #2 - Mostly In The Dark 91 304 12:28.557 12:53:30.550

MASTERS WOMEN 8 TW #3 - Bucket List Babes 57 309 12:52.698 13:18:27.290

MASTERS WOMEN 9 Determined Divas 53 310 13:14.547 13:41:01.890

MASTERS WOMEN DNS The Honey Badgers 12 DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000

MENS OPEN - R. W. A. Runners With Attitude 265 3 06:22.690 6:35:26.750

MENS OPEN 1 Hyperventilation 235 6 06:56.648 7:10:32.190

MENS OPEN 2 Half Fast 34 8 07:17.301 7:31:52.680

MENS OPEN 3 Gneiss Day For This Schist 207 9 07:20.382 7:35:03.670

MENS OPEN 4 Spongebob Slowpants 296 12 07:40.385 7:55:43.900

MENS OPEN 5 3 1/2 Men & 2 Hairy Chicks 138 13 07:42.632 7:58:03.190

MENS OPEN 6 The Sexicans 190 14 07:43.092 7:58:31.730

MENS OPEN 7 I Smell Bacon 173 16 07:43.633 7:59:05.220

MENS OPEN 8 The Deer Whisperers 79 18 07:48.482 8:04:05.900

MENS OPEN 9 Team Not The Worst Team 298 22 08:03.580 8:19:41.950

MENS OPEN 10 Sawtooth Dynasty 11 24 08:04.720 8:20:52.620

MENS OPEN 11 Hayden Boys 278 25 08:06.494 8:22:42.640

MENS OPEN 12 The Betty's 7 26 08:07.283 8:23:31.570

MENS OPEN 13 We Ain't Kitten Around 17 30 08:10.865 8:27:13.600

MENS OPEN 14 The Sore Calves 63 31 08:11.205 8:27:34.710

MENS OPEN 15 Power 3,201 219 32 08:11.310 8:27:41.210

MENS OPEN 16 Tag You're It! 320 37 08:15.940 8:32:28.290

MENS OPEN 17 Happy Feet 247 39 08:19.587 8:36:14.370

MENS OPEN 18 Beers For Beards 301 41 08:21.761 8:38:29.210

MENS OPEN 19 Ludicrous Speed 238 42 08:21.841 8:38:34.150

MENS OPEN 20 Shart Attack 280 46 08:25.121 8:41:57.480

MENS OPEN 21 Plato's Republic 2 49 08:30.592 8:47:36.730

MENS OPEN 22 Old Enough To Know Better 293 50 08:31.096 8:48:07.950

MENS OPEN 23 Keep Calm & Kill Zombies 113 51 08:31.148 8:48:11.190

MENS OPEN 24 Team Armored 139 52 08:32.266 8:49:20.510

MENS OPEN 25 Happy Hour 163 56 08:36.440 8:53:39.250

MENS OPEN 26 Holland & Hart Attack 240 59 08:39.193 8:56:29.940

MENS OPEN 27 A Stride Of Bacon 185 60 08:39.472 8:56:47.270

MENS OPEN 28 My Little Bro-nies 274 61 08:40.515 8:57:51.910

MENS OPEN 29 Enjoy My Pass 156 74 08:50.415 9:08:05.750

MENS OPEN 30 Success 300 75 08:50.430 9:08:06.630

MENS OPEN 31 Sound And Fury 14 78 08:51.917 9:09:38.840

MENS OPEN 32 Falkies 98 80 08:52.308 9:10:03.120

MENS OPEN 33 Hurricane Darby 94 81 08:53.031 9:10:47.930

MENS OPEN 34 ACPA 251 86 08:54.580 9:12:23.940

MENS OPEN 35 Mile Munchers 93 96 09:00.725 9:18:44.970

MENS OPEN 36 It's Leg Day 290 102 09:01.935 9:20:00.000

MENS OPEN 37 Procrastinators 272 103 09:02.150 9:20:13.330

MENS OPEN 38 Downhill Dashers 295 109 09:04.876 9:23:02.340

MENS OPEN 39 Let's Get Weird 285 119 09:12.852 9:31:16.810

MENS OPEN 40 Pink Deep V's 133 134 09:21.630 9:40:21.030

MENS OPEN 41 Team Ramrod 203 136 09:22.754 9:41:30.770
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MENS OPEN 42 Sparkle Ponies 233 139 09:23.324 9:42:06.060

MENS OPEN 43 Horsepiss 266 143 09:25.681 9:44:32.240

MENS OPEN 44 Wilder Crop Dusters 121 152 09:31.876 9:50:56.300

MENS OPEN 45 Shook Up Ramen 100 159 09:37.020 9:56:15.260

MENS OPEN 46 Morphine 43 160 09:37.174 9:56:24.800

MENS OPEN 47 Rippin' Bunz 243 167 09:39.300 9:58:36.610

MENS OPEN 48 Chili Bombers 197 176 09:44.168 10:03:38.440

MENS OPEN 49 Morning Wood River Runners 122 177 09:44.419 10:03:53.970

MENS OPEN 50 Beer Runners 221 180 09:45.628 10:05:08.910

MENS OPEN 51 Mask Maurauders 92 190 09:52.342 10:12:05.190

MENS OPEN 52 Rub You The Right Way 271 200 10:01.381 10:21:25.650

MENS OPEN 53 Phaltu 5 207 10:04.430 10:24:34.660

MENS OPEN 54 Oral Transaction 260 213 10:08.493 10:28:46.560

MENS OPEN 55 Happy Hour Heroes 318 222 10:13.739 10:34:11.810

MENS OPEN 56 Prestige Worldwide 103 242 10:30.962 10:51:59.670

MENS OPEN 57 Lucky Dogs 119 256 10:44.893 11:06:23.370

MENS OPEN 58 4 Dudes & 4 Boobs 305 260 10:45.779 11:07:18.310

MENS OPEN 59 Aaltu 6 278 11:04.247 11:26:23.310

MENS OPEN 60 Giddy Up Gang 196 285 11:17.665 11:40:15.220

MENS OPEN 61 With A Running Problem 66 294 11:40.559 12:03:54.650

MENS OPEN DNS Bad Decisions 6 - AfterBirth 160 DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000

MENS OPEN DNS Are We Done Yet? 195 DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000

SOLO 1 Kevin Haro 328 33 08:12.452 8:28:52.040

SOLO 2 David Leisten 331 145 09:26.141 9:45:00.720

SOLO 3 Glen Carpenter 329 227 10:16.540 10:37:05.470

SOLO 4 Leon Rothstein 330 306 12:33.399 12:58:30.720

SOLO 5 Charles Francisco 327 312 14:31.062 15:00:05.850

WOMENS OPEN 1 Team Endurance 140 28 08:09.131 8:25:26.110

WOMENS OPEN 2 Cellar Homies 159 34 08:13.366 8:29:48.690

WOMENS OPEN 3 Sweat Is Sexy 142 35 08:13.678 8:30:08.050

WOMENS OPEN 4 Moving Boxes 166 36 08:14.218 8:30:41.510

WOMENS OPEN 5 Pain Killaz 157 40 08:20.276 8:36:57.120

WOMENS OPEN 6 Mind Over Miles 212 53 08:32.839 8:49:56.040

WOMENS OPEN 7 Happy Soles 127 58 08:38.549 8:55:50.020

WOMENS OPEN 8 The Boise Bettie 237 63 08:42.245 8:59:39.180

WOMENS OPEN 9 Kickin' Asphalt 114 65 08:43.418 9:00:51.900

WOMENS OPEN 10 Victorious Secret 69 77 08:50.921 9:08:37.080

WOMENS OPEN 11 Whiskey Tango 61 84 08:53.957 9:11:45.310

WOMENS OPEN 12 Royals 189 87 08:55.161 9:13:-0.010

WOMENS OPEN 13 Rock Out With Your Socks Out! 224 97 09:01.108 9:19:08.680

WOMENS OPEN 14 Runaway Moms 308 104 09:02.585 9:20:40.290

WOMENS OPEN 15 Banana Bizz-nass 72 106 09:02.855 9:20:56.980

WOMENS OPEN 16 Jail Bait 311 111 09:06.130 9:24:20.060

WOMENS OPEN 17 Legs Miserables 188 120 09:14.490 9:32:58.390

WOMENS OPEN 18 Will Run For Booze 184 121 09:14.929 9:33:25.600
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WOMENS OPEN 19 Cheaper Than Therapy 150 122 09:14.934 9:33:25.910

WOMENS OPEN 20 Sole Sisters 109 125 09:16.267 9:34:48.550

WOMENS OPEN 21 Tay & The Daisy Dukes 273 126 09:16.678 9:35:14.020

WOMENS OPEN 22 Ladies Of The 80's 249 135 09:22.305 9:41:02.890

WOMENS OPEN 23 6 Crazy Moms 164 140 09:23.874 9:42:40.170

WOMENS OPEN 24 Ashland 130 141 09:24.067 9:42:52.170

WOMENS OPEN 25 Wedding Crashers 108 142 09:24.558 9:43:22.600

WOMENS OPEN 26 Running Rebels 37 144 09:25.715 9:44:34.330

WOMENS OPEN 27 Wicked Pissah 115 147 09:27.714 9:46:38.270

WOMENS OPEN 28 Neon Peonies 42 148 09:27.995 9:46:55.720

WOMENS OPEN 29 Will Run 4 Wine 289 151 09:31.398 9:50:26.700

WOMENS OPEN 30 Naughty (Nurses) By Nature 234 153 09:32.990 9:52:05.370

WOMENS OPEN 31 Sassy, Wild, & Trash Talkin' 83 154 09:33.784 9:52:54.580

WOMENS OPEN 32 Rocket Riders 198 156 09:35.462 9:54:38.670

WOMENS OPEN 33 Blister Wives 206 171 09:40.309 9:59:39.130

WOMENS OPEN 34 Steamed Clams 252 179 09:44.985 10:04:29.050

WOMENS OPEN 35 En Fuego 76 182 09:46.814 10:06:22.490

WOMENS OPEN 36 Will Run for Food 312 183 09:47.136 10:06:42.450

WOMENS OPEN 37 Hit The Ground Runnin' 29 186 09:47.552 10:07:08.250

WOMENS OPEN 38 Ragnar Dropouts 248 187 09:49.853 10:09:30.870

WOMENS OPEN 39 Team Ben Towne Foundation 3 193 09:54.165 10:13:58.230

WOMENS OPEN 40 Running On MT 254 203 10:01.972 10:22:02.280

WOMENS OPEN 41 Oh Wow! 179 209 10:05.459 10:25:38.430

WOMENS OPEN 42 Sweat Potatoes 51 214 10:08.609 10:28:53.770

WOMENS OPEN 43 The 'Burban Bandits 174 220 10:12.885 10:33:18.840

WOMENS OPEN 44 The Rack Pack 148 221 10:13.535 10:33:59.180

WOMENS OPEN 45 Scrambled Legs 205 224 10:15.330 10:35:50.450

WOMENS OPEN 46 All Good Genes 10 235 10:22.821 10:43:34.890

WOMENS OPEN 47 Kiss Our Pass 38 238 10:27.532 10:48:26.960

WOMENS OPEN 48 Girls With Grit 27 243 10:32.917 10:54:00.860

WOMENS OPEN 49 Happy Happy Happy 165 247 10:37.741 10:58:59.960

WOMENS OPEN 50 Bare Naked Ladies 186 254 10:42.223 11:03:37.810

WOMENS OPEN 51 Beauty School Dropouts 131 255 10:44.235 11:05:42.550

WOMENS OPEN 52 Swift Kicks In The Pass 16 263 10:49.538 11:11:11.380

WOMENS OPEN 53 Runnin' Dust Bunnies 9 266 10:51.913 11:13:38.600

WOMENS OPEN 54 We'll Be Home For Christmas 262 267 10:52.360 11:14:06.330

WOMENS OPEN 55 A Beautiful Mess 132 269 10:56.257 11:18:07.960

WOMENS OPEN 56 Hustlin' Honeys 176 271 10:56.745 11:18:38.160

WOMENS OPEN 57 Team Skittles 84 274 10:59.196 11:21:10.180

WOMENS OPEN 58 Sexy Swoobies 144 276 11:03.008 11:25:06.500

WOMENS OPEN 59 Aces & Elbows 257 279 11:06.180 11:28:23.140

WOMENS OPEN 60 Ligers 82 280 11:08.917 11:31:12.840

WOMENS OPEN 61 Slow Is The New Fast 80 282 11:12.552 11:34:58.240

WOMENS OPEN 62 Vino Vixens 145 283 11:12.831 11:35:15.530

WOMENS OPEN 63 Sweat & Tears For Beers 215 287 11:28.912 11:51:52.560

WOMENS OPEN 64 Assorted Hags 283 288 11:32.027 11:55:05.660

WOMENS OPEN 65 WTF - Where's The Finish" 106 292 11:37.118 12:00:21.310
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WOMENS OPEN 66 It's Fun N Games Until… 282 298 11:57.929 12:21:51.570

WOMENS OPEN 67 Determined Divas 2 54 307 12:46.296 13:11:50.380

WOMENS OPEN DNS Awesomeness 45 DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000

WOMENS OPEN DNS Wonder Woman 75 DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000

WOMENS OPEN DNS Missionary Position 182 DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000

WOMENS OPEN DNS We Run To Wine 314 DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
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246 #hashtagssuck 259 103 COED OPEN 10:37.022 10:58:15.380

98 #RiseAndGrind 230 30 COED OPEN 09:01.349 9:19:23.630

166 #Runningjustasfastasicannow 297 61 COED OPEN 09:39.179 9:58:29.080

223 #whatthehellkindoffunisthat 275 91 COED OPEN 10:14.284 10:34:45.590

158 12 Years A Plaque Bastard 214 5 MASTERS MEN 09:36.324 9:55:32.080

137 1st Place 194 51 COED OPEN 09:22.879 9:41:38.500

72 2 Legit 2 Quit 26 18 COED OPEN 08:49.178 9:06:49.030

13 3 1/2 Men & 2 Hairy Chicks 138 5 MENS OPEN 07:42.632 7:58:03.190

91 3 Beauties & 3 Beasts 102 25 COED OPEN 08:57.833 9:15:45.650

260 4 Dudes & 4 Boobs 305 58 MENS OPEN 10:45.779 11:07:18.310

157 5 Virgins & A Sawtooth Slut 19 55 COED OPEN 09:35.977 9:55:10.550

93 6 Cracks To Dawn 210 27 COED OPEN 08:58.431 9:16:22.720

140 6 Crazy Moms 164 23 WOMENS OPEN 09:23.874 9:42:40.170

269 A Beautiful Mess 132 55 WOMENS OPEN 10:56.257 11:18:07.960

195 A Drinking Team 65 75 COED OPEN 09:54.910 10:14:44.450

11 A Few Vikings And A Bruin 253 3 HIGH SCHOOL BOYS 07:35.746 7:50:56.280

60 A Stride Of Bacon 185 27 MENS OPEN 08:39.472 8:56:47.270

278 Aaltu 6 59 MENS OPEN 11:04.247 11:26:23.310

279 Aces & Elbows 257 59 WOMENS OPEN 11:06.180 11:28:23.140

86 ACPA 251 34 MENS OPEN 08:54.580 9:12:23.940

175 Afro Circus 309 67 COED OPEN 09:42.576 10:01:59.720

235 All Good Genes 10 46 WOMENS OPEN 10:22.821 10:43:34.890

239 Alpha Mike Foxtrot 147 16 CORPORATE 10:27.795 10:48:43.270

228 Another Bad Idea 270 93 COED OPEN 10:17.126 10:37:41.820

216 Anser's Prancers 8 4 MASTERS WOMEN 10:10.375 10:30:43.250

DNS Are We Done Yet? 195 DNS MENS OPEN 00:00.000 00:00.000

248 Are We There Yet? 128 104 COED OPEN 10:38.244 10:59:31.130

141 Ashland 130 24 WOMENS OPEN 09:24.067 9:42:52.170

288 Assorted Hags 283 64 WOMENS OPEN 11:32.027 11:55:05.660

251 Average Joes 118 106 COED OPEN 10:40.060 11:01:23.690

DNS Awesomeness 45 DNS WOMENS OPEN 00:00.000 00:00.000

210 B*tches (And One Man) For Beer 154 84 COED OPEN 10:05.922 10:26:07.190

DNS Bad Decisions 6 - AfterBirth 160 DNS MENS OPEN 00:00.000 00:00.000

212 Bahl Hornin 60 86 COED OPEN 10:07.489 10:27:44.340

185 Balls & Dolls 77 70 COED OPEN 09:47.525 10:07:06.550

106 Banana Bizz-nass 72 15 WOMENS OPEN 09:02.855 9:20:56.980

254 Bare Naked Ladies 186 50 WOMENS OPEN 10:42.223 11:03:37.810

67 Beards And Babes 244 14 COED OPEN 08:47.082 9:04:39.060

289 Beating De Feat 199 120 COED OPEN 11:33.782 11:56:54.490

255 Beauty School Dropouts 131 51 WOMENS OPEN 10:44.235 11:05:42.550

257 Bee Jays 161 108 COED OPEN 10:45.118 11:06:37.310

180 Beer Runners 221 50 MENS OPEN 09:45.628 10:05:08.910

41 Beers For Beards 301 18 MENS OPEN 08:21.761 8:38:29.210

171 Blister Wives 206 33 WOMENS OPEN 09:40.309 9:59:39.130

162 Bros Hos & 60 Toes 110 57 COED OPEN 09:37.696 9:56:57.160

107 Buns On The Run 85 35 COED OPEN 09:03.711 9:21:50.070

291 C.P.R. (Crazy People Running) 217 122 COED OPEN 11:36.998 12:00:13.880

Sawtooth Relay 2014

62 Mile Relay

List by Name
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230 Call 9-1-1 23 94 COED OPEN 10:19.909 10:40:34.350

219 Carey Cruisers 202 90 COED OPEN 10:11.791 10:32:11.030

34 Cellar Homies 159 2 WOMENS OPEN 08:13.366 8:29:48.690

265 Cha-Cha & The Fartleks 129 2 MASTERS COED 10:51.872 11:13:36.080

DNS Chaos! 267 DNS COED OPEN 00:00.000 00:00.000

312 Charles Francisco 327 5 SOLO 14:31.062 15:00:05.850

122 Cheaper Than Therapy 150 19 WOMENS OPEN 09:14.934 9:33:25.910

176 Chili Bombers 197 48 MENS OPEN 09:44.168 10:03:38.440

94 Cipher On The Road 211 28 COED OPEN 08:59.692 9:17:40.880

198 Cirrhosis Warriors 21 78 COED OPEN 10:00.968 10:21:00.000

249 Clams & Gooeyducks 141 17 CORPORATE 10:38.604 10:59:53.420

245 Close Relations 152 102 COED OPEN 10:34.408 10:55:33.310

55 Clydesdales 175 3 MASTERS MEN 08:34.011 8:51:08.700

201 Cock-A-Doodle-Doo 62 80 COED OPEN 10:01.436 10:21:29.060

231 Code Runners 304 95 COED OPEN 10:20.034 10:40:42.090

128 Couples Therapy 170 47 COED OPEN 09:17.401 9:35:58.840

302 Cujo Killers 68 128 COED OPEN 12:13.225 12:37:39.940

168 Cunning Stunts 136 12 CORPORATE 09:39.345 9:58:39.400

290 Daddy D & The I-da-hoes 292 121 COED OPEN 11:34.411 11:57:33.470

149 Dangerous Curves 225 11 CORPORATE 09:29.592 9:48:34.730

145 David Leisten 331 2 SOLO 09:26.141 9:45:00.720

310 Determined Divas 53 9 MASTERS WOMEN 13:14.547 13:41:01.890

307 Determined Divas 2 54 67 WOMENS OPEN 12:46.296 13:11:50.380

68 D-I-No-Sore 201 15 COED OPEN 08:47.327 9:04:54.300

305 Divas And Dude 226 130 COED OPEN 12:31.998 12:57:03.850

129 Do Not Resuscitate 177 48 COED OPEN 09:17.918 9:36:30.900

43 DOF (Deranged Office Fun) 277 4 CORPORATE 08:22.925 8:39:41.350

109 Downhill Dashers 295 38 MENS OPEN 09:04.876 9:23:02.340

191 Dr. Marvel's Oxygen Emporium 20 73 COED OPEN 09:52.462 10:12:12.650

108 Dunder Mifflin Running Club 246 36 COED OPEN 09:03.789 9:21:54.890

232 EB Asset Kickers 281 96 COED OPEN 10:20.587 10:41:16.380

165 Electric Mayhem 32 60 COED OPEN 09:38.145 9:57:25.000

182 En Fuego 76 35 WOMENS OPEN 09:46.814 10:06:22.490

261 Endorphin Warriors 125 6 MASTERS WOMEN 10:46.218 11:07:45.490

74 Enjoy My Pass 156 29 MENS OPEN 08:50.415 9:08:05.750

89 Eye Candy 95 23 COED OPEN 08:55.571 9:13:25.400

80 Falkies 98 32 MENS OPEN 08:52.308 9:10:03.120

146 Flatliners 284 52 COED OPEN 09:26.883 9:45:46.760

4 Flower Power 162 1 HIGH SCHOOL BOYS 06:27.871 6:40:48.010

44 Following The Bouncing Balls 213 7 COED OPEN 08:23.190 8:39:57.760

DNS Fresh Pots 315 DNS COED OPEN 00:00.000 00:00.000

211 Fun First 263 85 COED OPEN 10:07.406 10:27:39.170

85 Gang Green 39 21 COED OPEN 08:54.250 9:12:03.510

285 Giddy Up Gang 196 60 MENS OPEN 11:17.665 11:40:15.220

243 Girls With Grit 27 48 WOMENS OPEN 10:32.917 10:54:00.860

29 Glazed DoNUTZ 96 2 CORPORATE 08:10.086 8:26:25.310

227 Glen Carpenter 329 3 SOLO 10:16.540 10:37:05.470

www.ProRaceTiming.Com 6/29/2014 2:02 AM Page 2 of 7



Place

OA Team Name Bib

Place

Div Division Pace Clock Time

Sawtooth Relay 2014

62 Mile Relay

List by Name

9 Gneiss Day For This Schist 207 3 MENS OPEN 07:20.382 7:35:03.670

112 Got The Runs 40 38 COED OPEN 09:06.670 9:24:53.540

234 Grab My Pole 187 97 COED OPEN 10:22.267 10:43:00.580

293 Greased Lightening 35 123 COED OPEN 11:39.106 12:02:24.570

264 Groupies 78 111 COED OPEN 10:50.230 11:11:54.280

8 Half Fast 34 2 MENS OPEN 07:17.301 7:31:52.680

39 Happy Feet 247 17 MENS OPEN 08:19.587 8:36:14.370

247 Happy Happy Happy 165 49 WOMENS OPEN 10:37.741 10:58:59.960

56 Happy Hour 163 25 MENS OPEN 08:36.440 8:53:39.250

222 Happy Hour Heroes 318 55 MENS OPEN 10:13.739 10:34:11.810

184 Happy Hour Heroes 2 319 69 COED OPEN 09:47.522 10:07:06.390

58 Happy Soles 127 7 WOMENS OPEN 08:38.549 8:55:50.020

296 Hawg Smoke 126 124 COED OPEN 11:48.180 12:11:47.170

25 Hayden Boys 278 11 MENS OPEN 08:06.494 8:22:42.640

218 Healthcare Hussies 74 89 COED OPEN 10:11.716 10:32:06.370

181 Heavy Breathers 239 1 MASTERS WOMEN 09:45.726 10:05:15.040

64 Here For The Beer 216 12 COED OPEN 08:42.340 8:59:45.070

186 Hit The Ground Runnin' 29 37 WOMENS OPEN 09:47.552 10:07:08.250

59 Holland & Hart Attack 240 26 MENS OPEN 08:39.193 8:56:29.940

174 Holland & Hart Attack 2 241 66 COED OPEN 09:41.078 10:00:26.810

208 Hombres Con Pelotas 288 6 MASTERS MEN 10:04.539 10:24:41.400

164 Hook Line & Sinker 71 59 COED OPEN 09:37.822 9:57:04.950

143 Horsepiss 266 43 MENS OPEN 09:25.681 9:44:32.240

81 Hurricane Darby 94 33 MENS OPEN 08:53.031 9:10:47.930

130 Huskies 232 9 CORPORATE 09:18.370 9:36:58.920

271 Hustlin' Honeys 176 56 WOMENS OPEN 10:56.745 11:18:38.160

6 Hyperventilation 235 1 MENS OPEN 06:56.648 7:10:32.190

308 I Duh Ho & The Natives 223 131 COED OPEN 12:52.153 13:17:53.480

150 I Have You Now! 50 53 COED OPEN 09:30.032 9:49:01.960

16 I Smell Bacon 173 7 MENS OPEN 07:43.633 7:59:05.220

281 I Thought This Was A 5K 13 117 COED OPEN 11:08.960 11:31:15.500

226 I Thought You Said "Rum" 181 92 COED OPEN 10:15.807 10:36:20.010

301 I-B Pro-Fun 123 4 MASTERS COED 12:10.769 12:35:07.690

21 Idaho BioScience 58 1 CORPORATE 07:58.780 8:14:44.330

DNS Idaho Milk Products 67 DNS CORPORATE 00:00.000 00:00.000

27 Idaho Outdoor Association 172 2 MASTERS MEN 08:08.583 8:24:52.170

259 IKM Challenge Team I 55 110 COED OPEN 10:45.755 11:07:16.840

311 IKM Challenge Team II 56 132 COED OPEN 13:19.964 13:46:37.750

155 Inglorious Basquoes - Black 52 54 COED OPEN 09:33.827 9:52:57.290

241 inglorious Basquoes - Green 47 100 COED OPEN 10:30.451 10:51:27.980

88 inglorious Basquoes - Red 48 22 COED OPEN 08:55.183 9:13:01.330

172 Inglorious Basquoes - White 46 64 COED OPEN 09:40.328 9:59:40.350

298 It's Fun N Games Until… 282 66 WOMENS OPEN 11:57.929 12:21:51.570

102 It's Leg Day 290 36 MENS OPEN 09:01.935 9:20:00.000

111 Jail Bait 311 16 WOMENS OPEN 09:06.130 9:24:20.060

258 Jefe's 'Tain't Tamers 294 109 COED OPEN 10:45.305 11:06:48.910

300 Jim & His Iron Maidens 44 127 COED OPEN 12:05.663 12:29:51.110
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95 Jim Tweeten's Conga Line 317 29 COED OPEN 09:00.574 9:18:35.580

2 Keenyan 97 - HIGH SCHOOL BOYS 06:18.349 6:30:57.610

51 Keep Calm & Kill Zombies 113 23 MENS OPEN 08:31.148 8:48:11.190

83 Ketchup To Ketchum 256 20 COED OPEN 08:53.648 9:11:26.190

33 Kevin Haro 328 1 SOLO 08:12.452 8:28:52.040

65 Kickin' Asphalt 114 9 WOMENS OPEN 08:43.418 9:00:51.900

238 Kiss Our Pass 38 47 WOMENS OPEN 10:27.532 10:48:26.960

76 Knights Of Guinness 222 4 MASTERS MEN 08:50.682 9:08:22.310

131 Know Schitte 112 1 MASTERS COED 09:20.824 9:39:31.070

161 Koster's Keep Fit 204 56 COED OPEN 09:37.671 9:56:55.600

240 Krusty's Krew 245 99 COED OPEN 10:29.702 10:50:41.550

135 Ladies Of The 80's 249 22 WOMENS OPEN 09:22.305 9:41:02.890

117 Last Call 218 43 COED OPEN 09:10.210 9:28:33.010

252 Lean Mean Protein Machine 137 18 CORPORATE 10:40.847 11:02:12.510

120 Legs Miserables 188 17 WOMENS OPEN 09:14.490 9:32:58.390

306 Leon Rothstein 330 4 SOLO 12:33.399 12:58:30.720

119 Let's Get Weird 285 39 MENS OPEN 09:12.852 9:31:16.810

280 Ligers 82 60 WOMENS OPEN 11:08.917 11:31:12.840

256 Lucky Dogs 119 57 MENS OPEN 10:44.893 11:06:23.370

42 Ludicrous Speed 238 19 MENS OPEN 08:21.841 8:38:34.150

273 Manthers & Cougars 231 115 COED OPEN 10:58.940 11:20:54.310

253 Marky Mark & The Funky Bunch 183 107 COED OPEN 10:42.211 11:03:37.110

190 Mask Maurauders 92 51 MENS OPEN 09:52.342 10:12:05.190

169 Mean Green Machine 111 62 COED OPEN 09:39.978 9:59:18.620

236 Meaty, Beefy, Big & Bouncy 134 98 COED OPEN 10:23.564 10:44:20.970

233 Me-No-Pause 227 5 MASTERS WOMEN 10:21.714 10:42:26.270

275 Mighty Sweet 2 25 20 CORPORATE 10:59.636 11:21:37.420

96 Mile Munchers 93 35 MENS OPEN 09:00.725 9:18:44.970

53 Mind Over Miles 212 6 WOMENS OPEN 08:32.839 8:49:56.040

DNS Missionary Position 182 DNS WOMENS OPEN 00:00.000 00:00.000

217 Moonwalking Mountain Maniacs 59 88 COED OPEN 10:10.587 10:30:56.410

110 Moose Knuckles & Camel Toes 124 37 COED OPEN 09:05.501 9:23:41.040

177 Morning Wood River Runners 122 49 MENS OPEN 09:44.419 10:03:53.970

160 Morphine 43 46 MENS OPEN 09:37.174 9:56:24.800

10 Most Interesting Team 269 2 COED OPEN 07:24.798 7:39:37.460

36 Moving Boxes 166 4 WOMENS OPEN 08:14.218 8:30:41.510

61 My Little Bro-nies 274 28 MENS OPEN 08:40.515 8:57:51.910

170 Nasty And Inebriated 135 63 COED OPEN 09:40.063 9:59:23.910

153 Naughty (Nurses) By Nature 234 30 WOMENS OPEN 09:32.990 9:52:05.370

148 Neon Peonies 42 28 WOMENS OPEN 09:27.995 9:46:55.720

105 Never Nudes 88 34 COED OPEN 09:02.684 9:20:46.400

303 No Sleep For Us 28 129 COED OPEN 12:21.751 12:46:28.550

118 Not Fast But Furious 191 8 CORPORATE 09:12.472 9:30:53.280

100 Off Like A Prom Dress 220 32 COED OPEN 09:01.793 9:19:51.190

225 Off Track 116 13 CORPORATE 10:15.629 10:36:09.010

209 Oh Wow! 179 41 WOMENS OPEN 10:05.459 10:25:38.430

50 Old Enough To Know Better 293 22 MENS OPEN 08:31.096 8:48:07.950

www.ProRaceTiming.Com 6/29/2014 2:02 AM Page 4 of 7



Place

OA Team Name Bib

Place

Div Division Pace Clock Time

Sawtooth Relay 2014

62 Mile Relay

List by Name

199 On The Fly 250 79 COED OPEN 10:01.118 10:21:09.310

123 On-Line PE Class Dropouts 87 44 COED OPEN 09:15.103 9:33:36.410

213 Oral Transaction 260 54 MENS OPEN 10:08.493 10:28:46.560

40 Pain Killaz 157 5 WOMENS OPEN 08:20.276 8:36:57.120

207 Phaltu 5 53 MENS OPEN 10:04.430 10:24:34.660

134 Pink Deep V's 133 40 MENS OPEN 09:21.630 9:40:21.030

49 Plato's Republic 2 21 MENS OPEN 08:30.592 8:47:36.730

57 PMC Meanders 167 5 CORPORATE 08:38.162 8:55:26.060

32 Power 3,201 219 15 MENS OPEN 08:11.310 8:27:41.210

242 Prestige Worldwide 103 56 MENS OPEN 10:30.962 10:51:59.670

103 Procrastinators 272 37 MENS OPEN 09:02.150 9:20:13.330

189 Pure Barre 73 72 COED OPEN 09:50.779 10:10:28.270

DNS R Bar 49 DNS COED OPEN 00:00.000 00:00.000

3 R. W. A. Runners With Attitude 265 - MENS OPEN 06:22.690 6:35:26.750

187 Ragnar Dropouts 248 38 WOMENS OPEN 09:49.853 10:09:30.870

47 Ridge Runners 81 9 COED OPEN 08:26.764 8:43:39.370

167 Rippin' Bunz 243 47 MENS OPEN 09:39.300 9:58:36.610

97 Rock Out With Your Socks Out! 224 13 WOMENS OPEN 09:01.108 9:19:08.680

156 Rocket Riders 198 32 WOMENS OPEN 09:35.462 9:54:38.670

87 Royals 189 12 WOMENS OPEN 08:55.161 9:13:-0.010

200 Rub You The Right Way 271 52 MENS OPEN 10:01.381 10:21:25.650

104 Runaway Moms 308 14 WOMENS OPEN 09:02.585 9:20:40.290

DNS Runners Against Humanity 291 DNS COED OPEN 00:00.000 00:00.000

206 Runners Anonymous 18 83 COED OPEN 10:03.387 10:23:30.000

266 Runnin' Dust Bunnies 9 53 WOMENS OPEN 10:51.913 11:13:38.600

17 Runnin' On Gluten 200 3 COED OPEN 07:46.650 8:02:12.280

138 Running For Learning 101 10 CORPORATE 09:22.904 9:41:40.030

203 Running On MT 254 40 WOMENS OPEN 10:01.972 10:22:02.280

144 Running Rebels 37 26 WOMENS OPEN 09:25.715 9:44:34.330

79 S.W.A.G. 89 1 HIGH SCHOOL COED 08:52.153 9:09:53.460

173 Samurai Pizza Cats 255 65 COED OPEN 09:40.953 10:00:19.070

124 Sarah Linville And The Sexy 6 178 45 COED OPEN 09:16.098 9:34:38.100

154 Sassy, Wild, & Trash Talkin' 83 31 WOMENS OPEN 09:33.784 9:52:54.580

23 Sawtooth Climbaxers 261 6 COED OPEN 08:04.180 8:20:19.170

24 Sawtooth Dynasty 11 10 MENS OPEN 08:04.720 8:20:52.620

82 Sawtooth Monu-Mentals 155 7 CORPORATE 08:53.312 9:11:05.340

69 Sawtooth…What? 22 16 COED OPEN 08:47.823 9:05:25.020

224 Scrambled Legs 205 45 WOMENS OPEN 10:15.330 10:35:50.450

276 Sexy Swoobies 144 58 WOMENS OPEN 11:03.008 11:25:06.500

46 Shart Attack 280 20 MENS OPEN 08:25.121 8:41:57.480

159 Shook Up Ramen 100 45 MENS OPEN 09:37.020 9:56:15.260

188 Silverstone Fit Club 303 71 COED OPEN 09:49.927 10:09:35.450

DNS Skeleton Crew 24 DNS COED OPEN 00:00.000 00:00.000

282 Slow Is The New Fast 80 61 WOMENS OPEN 11:12.552 11:34:58.240

244 Snag Bag Flab Gentlemens Club 4 101 COED OPEN 10:34.076 10:55:12.700

277 Snake River Rogue Runners 105 116 COED OPEN 11:03.400 11:25:30.820

132 Sneaky Slow 104 49 COED OPEN 09:20.873 9:39:34.130
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125 Sole Sisters 109 20 WOMENS OPEN 09:16.267 9:34:48.550

78 Sound And Fury 14 31 MENS OPEN 08:51.917 9:09:38.840

139 Sparkle Ponies 233 42 MENS OPEN 09:23.324 9:42:06.060

270 Speed Bumps - N - Beer 228 113 COED OPEN 10:56.627 11:18:30.890

19 Spike's Harem 1 4 COED OPEN 07:52.563 8:08:18.880

12 Spongebob Slowpants 296 4 MENS OPEN 07:40.385 7:55:43.900

99 Spud Muffins 151 31 COED OPEN 09:01.595 9:19:38.890

90 Spudtana 192 24 COED OPEN 08:57.476 9:15:23.490

229 St Lukes Bottom Dwellers 258 14 CORPORATE 10:19.734 10:40:23.500

15 Standard Mosier Ventures 30 1 MASTERS MEN 07:43.379 7:58:49.510

179 Steamed Clams 252 34 WOMENS OPEN 09:44.985 10:04:29.050

20 Stoli Would Not Be Pleased 229 5 COED OPEN 07:55.561 8:11:24.800

284 Stone 4 Bush 310 118 COED OPEN 11:13.660 11:36:06.900

127 Strangers With Candy 64 46 COED OPEN 09:16.721 9:35:16.720

75 Success 300 30 MENS OPEN 08:50.430 9:08:06.630

133 Super Heroes In Training 279 50 COED OPEN 09:21.421 9:40:08.100

287 Sweat & Tears For Beers 215 63 WOMENS OPEN 11:28.912 11:51:52.560

35 Sweat Is Sexy 142 3 WOMENS OPEN 08:13.678 8:30:08.050

214 Sweat Potatoes 51 42 WOMENS OPEN 10:08.609 10:28:53.770

263 Swift Kicks In The Pass 16 52 WOMENS OPEN 10:49.538 11:11:11.380

178 Tabasquos 307 68 COED OPEN 09:44.799 10:04:17.530

37 Tag You're It! 320 16 MENS OPEN 08:15.940 8:32:28.290

237 Tax Season Rebab 286 15 CORPORATE 10:27.435 10:48:20.960

126 Tay & The Daisy Dukes 273 21 WOMENS OPEN 09:16.678 9:35:14.020

52 Team Armored 139 24 MENS OPEN 08:32.266 8:49:20.510

286 Team Beep 242 119 COED OPEN 11:25.075 11:47:54.650

193 Team Ben Towne Foundation 3 39 WOMENS OPEN 09:54.165 10:13:58.230

7 Team Campbell 299 1 COED OPEN 07:12.797 7:27:13.420

28 Team Endurance 140 1 WOMENS OPEN 08:09.131 8:25:26.110

194 Team Mohito 15 74 COED OPEN 09:54.419 10:14:13.970

38 Team Momentum 36 3 CORPORATE 08:16.616 8:33:10.190

22 Team Not The Worst Team 298 9 MENS OPEN 08:03.580 8:19:41.950

136 Team Ramrod 203 41 MENS OPEN 09:22.754 9:41:30.770

274 Team Skittles 84 57 WOMENS OPEN 10:59.196 11:21:10.180

196 Team Tailwind 316 76 COED OPEN 09:55.000 10:14:50.030

204 Team Talladega 107 82 COED OPEN 10:01.998 10:22:03.890

48 Team Turtle 236 10 COED OPEN 08:29.893 8:46:53.370

62 The Avengineers 143 6 CORPORATE 08:41.270 8:58:38.770

26 The Betty's 7 12 MENS OPEN 08:07.283 8:23:31.570

63 The Boise Bettie 237 8 WOMENS OPEN 08:42.245 8:59:39.180

220 The 'Burban Bandits 174 43 WOMENS OPEN 10:12.885 10:33:18.840

116 The Colonel's Crew 306 42 COED OPEN 09:09.717 9:28:02.470

101 The Dark Horses 268 33 COED OPEN 09:01.888 9:19:57.060

18 The Deer Whisperers 79 8 MENS OPEN 07:48.482 8:04:05.900

70 The Fruit Basket 117 1 HIGH SCHOOL GIRLS 08:48.581 9:06:12.000

297 The Goonies 276 125 COED OPEN 11:50.025 12:13:41.520

DNS The Honey Badgers 12 DNS MASTERS WOMEN 00:00.000 00:00.000
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114 The J-Holes 209 40 COED OPEN 09:08.815 9:27:06.500

5 The Pow Wow 120 2 HIGH SCHOOL BOYS 06:54.701 7:08:31.490

221 The Rack Pack 148 44 WOMENS OPEN 10:13.535 10:33:59.180

92 The Runaways 169 26 COED OPEN 08:58.253 9:16:11.690

73 The Running Dead 149 19 COED OPEN 08:49.595 9:07:14.900

14 The Sexicans 190 6 MENS OPEN 07:43.092 7:58:31.730

31 The Sore Calves 63 14 MENS OPEN 08:11.205 8:27:34.710

299 The Struggle Is Real 264 126 COED OPEN 12:02.062 12:26:07.850

113 Tight Butts And Sweaty Nuts 193 39 COED OPEN 09:07.322 9:25:33.940

202 Trip 'Em Or Kiss 'Em 287 81 COED OPEN 10:01.758 10:21:49.010

197 Trout Trotters 31 77 COED OPEN 10:00.400 10:20:24.810

304 TW #2 - Mostly In The Dark 91 7 MASTERS WOMEN 12:28.557 12:53:30.550

309 TW #3 - Bucket List Babes 57 8 MASTERS WOMEN 12:52.698 13:18:27.290

205 Twisted Sisters 146 3 MASTERS WOMEN 10:02.146 10:22:13.030

45 Univ Utah Ultra Marathoners 153 8 COED OPEN 08:24.736 8:41:33.650

272 Veggies With A Side Of Beef 171 114 COED OPEN 10:57.660 11:19:34.910

77 Victorious Secret 69 10 WOMENS OPEN 08:50.921 9:08:37.080

283 Vino Vixens 145 62 WOMENS OPEN 11:12.831 11:35:15.530

268 Wally & The Beavers 90 112 COED OPEN 10:52.983 11:14:44.930

30 We Ain't Kitten Around 17 13 MENS OPEN 08:10.865 8:27:13.600

1 We Do LSD 313 - HIGH SCHOOL BOYS 06:04.224 6:16:21.870

66 We Got The Runs 86 13 COED OPEN 08:44.818 9:02:18.720

DNS We Run To Wine 314 DNS WOMENS OPEN 00:00.000 00:00.000

54 Wearing Stretchy Pants For Fun 33 11 COED OPEN 08:33.103 8:50:12.360

142 Wedding Crashers 108 25 WOMENS OPEN 09:24.558 9:43:22.600

267 We'll Be Home For Christmas 262 54 WOMENS OPEN 10:52.360 11:14:06.330

71 What Would Ron Jeremy Do? 70 17 COED OPEN 08:49.083 9:06:43.150

192 Where The Hell Is the Driver? 41 2 MASTERS WOMEN 09:53.458 10:13:14.410

295 Where's Bill? 168 3 MASTERS COED 11:42.477 12:05:53.580

84 Whiskey Tango 61 11 WOMENS OPEN 08:53.957 9:11:45.310

163 Whiskey Tango Foxtrot 99 58 COED OPEN 09:37.744 9:57:00.120

262 Why Am I Doing This? 208 19 CORPORATE 10:47.183 11:08:45.340

147 Wicked Pissah 115 27 WOMENS OPEN 09:27.714 9:46:38.270

215 Wight Lightning 302 87 COED OPEN 10:09.865 10:30:11.630

152 Wilder Crop Dusters 121 44 MENS OPEN 09:31.876 9:50:56.300

151 Will Run 4 Wine 289 29 WOMENS OPEN 09:31.398 9:50:26.700

121 Will Run For Booze 184 18 WOMENS OPEN 09:14.929 9:33:25.600

183 Will Run for Food 312 36 WOMENS OPEN 09:47.136 10:06:42.450

294 With A Running Problem 66 61 MENS OPEN 11:40.559 12:03:54.650

DNS Wonder Woman 75 DNS WOMENS OPEN 00:00.000 00:00.000

292 WTF - Where's The Finish" 106 65 WOMENS OPEN 11:37.118 12:00:21.310

115 You Sounded Better Drunk 158 41 COED OPEN 09:09.523 9:27:50.430

250 Your Pace Or Mine? 180 105 COED OPEN 10:38.787 11:00:04.790
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